CSGS Assoluto U10 2011
List of Players

No Name

1. KIRTON, Sofia

2. RICCARDI, Diego
3. PAYMAN, Navid
4.  ZONZINI, Isaia
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Feder

SMR
SMR
SMR
SMR

Loc Id

ui10
u10
ui10
u10

Loc

1000
1000
1000
1000

Sex

female
male
male
male

Club

BORGO MAGGIORE
SERRAVALLE
SERRAVALLE
SERRAVALLE

Born

11-12-2001
08-01-2001
22-09-2000
29-09-2002



